
Tracking Data (2/01/2018 to 19/11/2018)

Voting Intention
If there were a general election held tomorrow, which party would you vote for?

Con Lab Lib Dem Other 
Don't know / 

Would not vote
Jan 32 34 6 9 19
Feb 33 33 6 9 19
Mar 32 33 6 8 22
April 33 32 7 9 19
May 34 32 7 8 19
Jun 34 32 7 10 19
Jul 30 32 7 10 20

Aug 31 30 8 12 20
Sep 31 29 8 12 20
Oct 32 29 7 12 21
Nov 31 29 7 12 22

Voting Intention (just 18-24 year olds)
If there were a general election held tomorrow, which party would you vote for?

Con Lab Lib Dem Other 
Don't know / 

Would not vote

Jan 14 56 6 7 18

Feb 15 51 5 7 22

Mar 14 52 7 5 22

April 15 49 7 8 22

May 15 51 5 6 23

Jun 16 45 6 11 22

Jul 13 51 8 9 20

Aug 10 48 9 11 23

Sep 15 40 10 14 21

Oct 15 43 10 12 21

Nov 17 44 6 11 21
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Best PM Tracking data
Which of the following do you think would make the best Prime Minister?

18-24 year 

olds

General  

Population

Theresa May 18 36

Jeremy Corbyn 51 31

Not sure / Refused 32 33

Theresa May 19 36

Jeremy Corbyn 44 30

Not sure 38 34

Theresa May 18 37

Jeremy Corbyn 46 28

Not sure / Refused 35 35

Theresa May 19 38

Jeremy Corbyn 42 27

Not sure / Refused 40 35

Theresa May 16 38

Jeremy Corbyn 40 26

Not sure / Refused 43 36

Theresa May 21 38

Jeremy Corbyn 40 25

Not sure / Refused 39 37

Theresa May 17 34

Jeremy Corbyn 44 26

Not sure / Refused 39 39

Theresa May 15 35

Jeremy Corbyn 38 23

Not sure / Refused 47 42

Theresa May 23 36

Jeremy Corbyn 38 25

Not sure / Refused 39 39

Theresa May 19 36

Jeremy Corbyn 37 24

Not sure / Refused 44 40

Theresa May 19 36

Jeremy Corbyn 35 23

Not sure / Refused 46 42
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